L[2000033|34

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



100252816421

11/01/13--01001--019 **25.00

DEPARTMENT OF STATE



NOV - 1 2013

T. BROWN

NTS, INC. (for ENUE 32301	merly CCRS)			
SHEET %				
RICKY SOT	<u>·O</u>			
10/31/2013				
<u>8944829</u>				
7414 TURFY	WAY FLORENCE KY, LLC			
PRPORATION		(XX) ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION		
	• ,	() FICTITIOUS NAME		
CATION	•	() LIMITED LIABILITY		
	() MERGER	() WITHDRAWAL		
CANCELLATION				
REPAID WI	TH CHECK# <u>70009190</u> FOR \$	§ <u>25.00</u>		
ON FOR A	CCOUNT IF TO BE DEBITE	D:		
	COST LI	MIT: \$		
RN:				
PLEASE RETURN:				
Y ()C	ERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	(XX) PLAIN STAMPED COPY		
F STATUS				
	REPAID WION FOR ACTION	RICKY SOTO 10/31/2013 8944829 7414 TURFWAY FLORENCE KY, LLC RPORATION () ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT		

Examiner's Initials

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

7414 TURFWAY FLORENCE KY, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

TRACIL. AMBROSINO

(Name of Person)

NOBLE MANAGEMENT COMPANY

(Firm/Company)

4280 Professional Center Drive, Suite 100

Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Traci L. Ambrosino

 $at \, (\underbrace{ \, 561 \, }_{\text{(Area Code \& Daytime Telephone Number)}} \, \underbrace{ \, 966\text{-}0070 \, }_{\text{(Area Fode & Daytime Telephone Number)}}$

(Name of Person)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

p \$25.00 Filing Fee

ρ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status p \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

p \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY



	"ASSEE FSTATE
 The name of a limited liability company is 7414 TURFWAY FLORENCE KY, LLC 	THASSEE, FLORIDA
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on MARC	CH 7, 2012 and assigned document number
L12000033134	
3. The date the dissolution was approved: OCTOBE	ER 28, 2013
• •	ited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section over letter).
WRITTEN CONSENT OF ALL MANAGE	RS
5. CHECK ONE:	
	limited liability company have been paid or discharged.
-OR- Adequate provision has been made for the c	debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
6. All remaining property and assets have been distributing rights and interests.	uted among its members in accordance with their respectiv
7. CHECK ONE:	
■ There are no suits pending against the comp	pany in any court.
 OR- Adequate provision has been made for the sentered against it in any pending suit. 	satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
gnatures of the members having the same percentage of	membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution
Signature	Printed Name
//m/2/2/2	TRACI L. AMBROSINO
June 200	